Game Location:

TermNum

1024
1024
1024
1024
1024
1024
1024

Total Unclaimed for:

FU

Num

10247
10439
10352
10353
10436
10437
10438

Unclaimed Wins

Run Date:
Days Before Unclaimed:

Value NumGames
$0.50 3
$0.50 11
$0.50 5
$0.50 5
$0.75 11
$0.50 11
$0.50 11

Month 5 Y ear:

5/4/2011

2011

30

GameNumSold

184273
184607
184527
184527
184607
184607
184607

Month 5

4/1/11
4/4/11
4/3/11
4/3/11
4/4/11
4/4/11
4/4/11

$3.75

Year:

Unclaimed On

5/1/11
5/4/11
5/4/11
5/4/11
5/4/11
5/4/11
5/4/11

2011



